SM(OS2) FIBER CABLE UNITUBE ARMORED HDPE/
LSZH SHEATH
Technical Specifications
Filling Jelly
Tube 1 No.
Thixotropic Jelly To Prevent Water Ingress In Loose Tube
Thermoplastic Material (PBT)
LOOSE TUBE

product is manufactured by Secure Connection Limited, Hong Kong.
All trade names are registered trademarks of respective manufacturers listed. ©2022 Secure Connection Ltd., Hong Kong.  All rights reserved
Ordering Information (Part Codes And Description)
HC001101/FBR/SM/UT/OD/ARM/HD/6F
HC001102/FBR/SM/UT/OD/ARM/HD/12F
SM Fiber Cable 6F Unitube Armoured HDPE Sheath
SM Fiber Cable 12F Unitube Armoured HDPE Sheath
No. PartCode Description
SM HDPE
SM HDPE
FIBER
History
Rev. 1.1, Feb 2022
HC001104/FBR/SM/UT/OD/ARM/LS/6F
HC001105/FBR/SM/UT/OD/ARM/LS/12F
SM Fiber Cable 6F Unitube Armoured LSZH Sheath
SM Fiber Cable 12F Unitube Armoured LSZH Sheath
SM LSZH
SM LSZH